OPEN SHOW

CLASS BEST BABY THE RARE STANMPS TROPHY

YEAR

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

DONATED BY GLEN STEPHENS

Winner

ROSEBURN TARTAN PRINCESS
BAITONLLIE TOP PRESENCE
GREATSCOTT TIM TAM TALAM
CEANTIRE MAGIC CHARM
MACPRAIN MORE TO CHANCE
MACPRAIN MELISSA
ROBSCOTT ARGYLE DAWN

TADEMECA TOR NESS GUNN

ABERDEEN MORGAN MILLER
ROBSCOTT WILD WHEAT
ROBSCOTT ICE PRINCESS
SNOWSCOTT VANITY FAIR

ROBSCOTT FLINDERS

JUSCOT SHOW ME YOUR MONEY (IMP N2)

D & W CADDEN
G & P BAILLIE
J MAYNE

B MCINTYRE

L A DONOHUE
L A DONOHUE
R DRYDEN

W & C GOLDSWORTHY

W & C GOLDSWORTHY
R DRYDEN

C QUINN

N MINERS

R DRYDEN




2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

ROBSCOTT CUPIDS SWEETHEART

MACPRAIN MIDNIGHT DREAMS
SEAQUINCE SKY DANCER
ABERDEEN TARQUINTAY

NO SHOWS DUE TO COVID

NO SHOWS DUE TO COVID

BESCOTTED LEGEND OF LOCHINVAR
GILLECKY MARIA

R DRYDEN

LA DONOHUE
C QUINN

W & C GOLDSWORTHY

S CAMPBELL

G SANDERS



